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Questions

Pakistan Resolution was passed in.

Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.

---------------- started movement against Muslims.

How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liagat Ali inducted in central
government.

The status of women in Hindu society was very.

First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.

Muslims Children were not ready to get education in.

First Governor General of Pakistan was.

Who was the last Mughal King?

An Annual meeting of Muhammadan Educational Conference was held in Dacca on

After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.

Reshmi Rumam Movement held during.

In which year partition of Bengal was annuled.

Queen Victoria was born in.

First World war was held.

Answers Choice
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1930
1935

. 1940

1945

Arabs

. Americans

Canadians
Turks

Bal Ganga Dhar Talak

. Raja Krishan

Mohan Das
Mr. Hume

Three
Five
Seven
Nine

. Important
. Respeciful
. Humillating

Honourable

Quaid-e-Azam
Liaqut Ali Khan

. Sardar Sikandar Hayat
. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar

Urdu

Persian
English
French

. Allama Igbal
. Liagat Ali Khan

Quaid-e-Azam
Fatima Jinnah

Aurangzeb
Shahjahan

Bahadur Shah Zafar
Muhammad Shah

. 15 Dec 1906

20 Dec 906
25 Dec 1906
30 Dec 1906

Sultan
Rebel
Thief

. Innocent

1914-15
1915-16
1916-17
1917-18

1911
1913
1915
1917

1816

. 1914-1911
.1918-1914
. 1923-1918
.1927-1923
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----------- of the subcontinent participated vigorously in the disobedience movment.

In Allahbad address Allama Muhammad Igbal R.A explained.

The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.

The President of Bard of control of East India company was.

Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.
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. Hindus
. British

D. Sikhs

DOW» UOWP UOw

. Islamic teaching

. Muslim's Culture

. Islamic Civilization
Delhi

Karachi
. Bombay

. Loard Canning
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Lord Macaulay

B. Allamab Igbal

C
D

. Qudaid-e- Azam
. Ch. Rehmat Ali



