

8th Class History English Medium Full Book Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Pakistan Resolution was passed in.	A. 1930 B. 1935 C. 1940 D. 1945
2	Before the arrial of British in india who used to visit India for the purpose of trade.	A. Arabs B. Americans C. Canadians D. Turks
3	started movement against Muslims.	A. Bal Ganga Dhar Talak B. Raja Krishan C. Mohan Das D. Mr. Hume
4	How many members of Muslim League under the leadership of liaqat Ali inducted in central government.	A. Three B. Five C. Seven D. Nine
5	The status of women in Hindu society was very.	A. Important B. Respeciful C. Humillating D. Honourable
6	First Prime Minister of Pakistan was.	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Liaqut Ali Khan C. Sardar Sikandar Hayat D. Sardar Abdul Rab Nishtar
7	Muslims Children were not ready to get education in.	A. Urdu B. Persian C. English D. French
8	First Governor General of Pakistan was.	A. Allama Iqbal B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Quaid-e-Azam D. Fatima Jinnah
9	Who was the last Mughal King?	A. Aurangzeb B. Shahjahan C. Bahadur Shah Zafar D. Muhammad Shah
10	An Annual meeting of Muhammadan Educational Conference was held in Dacca on	A. 15 Dec 1906 B. 20 Dec 906 C. 25 Dec 1906 D. 30 Dec 1906
11	After the war of independence the last Mughal king was declared as.	A. Sultan B. Rebel C. Thief D. Innocent
12	Reshmi Rumam Movement held during.	A. 1914-15 B. 1915-16 C. 1916-17 D. 1917-18
13	In which year partition of Bengal was annuled.	A. 1911 B. 1913 C. 1915 D. 1917
14	Queen Victoria was born in.	A. 1816 B. 1817 C. 1819 D. 1820
15	First World war was held.	A. 1914-1911 B. 1918-1914 C. 1923-1918 D. 1927-1923

16	of the subcontinent participated vigorously in the disobedience movment.	A. Hindus B. British C. Muslims D. Sikhs
17	In Allahbad address Allama Muhammad Iqbal R.A explained.	A. The two nation theory B. Islamic teaching C. Muslim's Culture D. Islamic Civilization
18	The first round table conference was held officially by Lord Irwin at.	A. Delhi B. London C. Karachi D. Bombay
19	The President of Bard of control of East India company was.	A. Loard Canning B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Charles Wood D. Lord Macaulay
20	Who helped Muslims to regain their due place in the society.	A. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan B. Allamab lqbal C. Qudaid-e- Azam D. Ch. Rehmat Ali